

**North Carolina Department of Transportation  
BID OPENING  
RESULTS AS READ**

Bid Opening Date: February 20, 2019 @ 2:00 PM  
WBS Number: 10.1004SM, Etc  
Description: "As Needed" Contract for Upgrading, Rebuilding and Maintenance of Existing Traffic Signal Equipment  
Location: Various State Maintained Roads in Anson, Cabarrus, Meck, Stanly and Union County  
Contract No: 10-00-125  
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 356,950.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT

**Total Bids Received:**

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Contract Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I







**North Carolina Department of Transportation**  
**BID OPENING**  
**RESULTS AS READ**

Bid Opening Date: February 20, 2019 @ 2:00 PM  
WBS Number: 50175.3.1  
TIP No.: U-5762  
Contract No.: DJ00329  
Description: Grading, Drainage, Paving, Concrete Curb Ramps, Monolithic Concrete Islands, and Thermoplastic Pavement Markings.  
Location: Intersection of Steele Creek Road (NC 160) and Hamilton Road (SR-1106)  
Engineer's Estimate: \$1,048,214.50

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.	\$1,151,229.75
SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP.	\$1,229,620.10
NJR GROUP LLC	\$1,318,434.82

<b>Total Bids Received:</b>	<b>3</b>
-----------------------------	----------

Bids opened by: *Terry Buvleson* Title: *Contract Engineer*  
Witnessed by: Jared Mathis Title: Assistant DDC Engineer

**North Carolina Department of Transportation**  
**BID OPENING**  
**RESULTS AS READ**

Bid Opening Date: February 20, 2019 @ 2:00 PM  
WBS Number: 50129.3.2  
TIP No.: U-5703A  
Contract No.: DJ00330  
Description: Grading, Drainage, Paving, Monolithic Concrete Islands and Thermoplastic Pavement Markings.  
Location: Intersection of U.S. 74 and N. Rocky River Rd. (SR-1007)  
Engineer's Estimate: \$1,826,158.50

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Boggs Paving, Inc.	\$1,938,053.25
SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP.	\$2,042,595.50

<b>Total Bids Received:</b>	2
-----------------------------	---

Bids opened by: *Terry Burleson*

Title: *Contracts Engineer*

Witnessed by: Jared Mathis

Title: Assistant DDC Engineer